CX5130 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx5130
Technical changes reserved
As of 21.06.2021
| Site 1 of 5
Product status: Regular delivery
The CX5130 has an Intel Atom® multi-core processor with a clock rate of 1.75 GHz. This makes genuine multi-core technology
possible in the Embedded PC segment. The hardware interfaces in this series are oriented and implemented identically to
those of the existing CX5000 series. Two independent, Gigabit-capable Ethernet interfaces as well as four USB 2.0 and a DVI-I

Class I, Zone 2, AEx ec IIC T4 Gc
TwinCAT 3 platform level Performance (40); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 platform level
Ordering Information
Ordering information
CX5130-0100 no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0110 Windows Embedded Compact 7, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0111 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX5130-0112 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX5130 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx5130
Technical changes reserved
As of 21.06.2021
| Site 3 of 5
CX5130-0113 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX5130-0115 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX5130-0120 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0121 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX5130-0122 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX5130-0123 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX5130-0125 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX5130-0130 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0135 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX5130-0140 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0141 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX5130-0142 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX5130-0143 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX5130-0150 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0155 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX5130-0160 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0161 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX5130-0162 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX5130-0163 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX5130-0170 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX5130-0175 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX5130-0185 TwinCAT/BSD, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX51x0-016x: only 4 GB RAM can be used with Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 32 Bit
Windows Embedded Compact 7 only supports one CPU core.
Windows Embedded Compact 7 and TwinCAT/BSD require a CFast flash card with a minimum capacity of 20 GB
Other operating systems require a CFast flash card with a minimum capacity of 40 GB.